Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Mounting Hardware
For 200, 210, 270 and 280 Series
 =  Most popular Standard values
 =  Standard values
 =  Non-Standard values subject to minimum handling charge per item
ADJUSTABLE LUGS
FOR 210 SERIES
Thru-Bolts, with centering washers and mica insulat-
ing washers, permit perpendicular mounting of 200,
210 and 270 type resistors to panels up to 0.25"
thick.
  Bolt size   For resistors
 Part No. Length  No. (power rating)
   7PA5E 1.75"  8 8 watt
  7PA10E 2.5"  8 12 watt
  7PA20E 2.75"  8 20 watt
  7PA25E 2.75"  10 25 watt
  7PA50E 4.75"  10 50 watt
  7PA75E 6.75"  10 75 watt
  7PA100E 7.313"  10 100 watt
  7PA160E 9.5"  0.25" 175 watt
  7PA200E 11.5"  0.25" 225 watt
Brackets fit inside cores of 200, 210 and 270 type
resistors and remain in place by spring tension.